Reliable Partner for the Environmental Protection
Key Features
HYUNDAI HEAVY INDUSTRIES
ENGINE & MACHINERY
LANDSCAPE
Hyundai Heavy Industries Co., Ltd.(HHI) has been leaving a remarkable footprint in global shipbuilding
industry since 1972. In 1978, as one of the business units of HHI, the Engine & Machinery was launched
to manufacture marine and stationary engines and has enjoyed the dominant position as the world's

HiB-1000 1,000 2800x2500x2800 2,750 1100x1100x2350 780 23
HiB-2000 2,000 2800x2500x2800 3,095 1300x1300x2500 880 46
HiB-4000 4,000 3500x2500x3050 4,200 1650x1650x2700 1,950 91
HiB-6000 6,000 4300x2500x3200 5,030 2150x2150x3500 3,550 136
HiB-8000 8,000 5300x2700x3200 5,900 2200x2200x3500 5,000 182
HiB-10000 10,000 6100x2700x3200 6,700 2300x2300x3700 6,650 227
MODEL Flow
Capacity(m3/h)
UV Reactor Unit Size
L x W x H(mm)
Filter Unit Size
L x W x H(mm) Weight(Wet, kg)
Power
Consumption(kW)
Nomal Max
ECO-350 350 400x1100x1800 850x850x2300 1,400 32 62
ECO-700 700 600x1100x1850 1100x1100x2350 2,655 64 124
ECO-1000 1,000 1700x1100x1800 1100x1100x2350 3,405 96 186
ECO-1400 1,400 1500x1100x1850 1300x1300x2500 4,410 128 248
ECO-1800 1,800 3000x1100x1800 1300x1300x2500 6,340 160 310
ECO-2100 2,100 2400x1100x1850 1350x1350x2700 6,290 192 372
Disinfection System by Electrolysis of Sea Water
Deballasting Mode (HiBallast)
     System     System
Ballasting Mode (HiBallast)